Report of Deposits

July 2021

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits
Building Address No & Frame
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

cITy OF

EST. 1906

Director

Building Inspection and
Neighborhood Services
elisinski@westalliswi.gov
414.302.8400

FEES
$34,463.00

$2,035.00

$5,185.00

$70.00

$75.00

$8.00

$4,085.00

$16,761.00

$12,201.00

$74,883.00

City of West Allis » 7525 West Greenfield Avenue « West Allis, Wl 53214 « www.westalliswi.gov



BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

July 2021
CONSTRUCTION TYPE COUNT
Two-Family - New Dwelling 2
Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc) 9
Single Family A & A 8
Two-Family - A & A 2
Apartments A & A 1
CommA&A 16
Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim. 4
Signs & Billboards 9
Commercial HVAC 9
Residential HYAC 54
Other 3
REPORT TOTALS 117

VALUATION

$320,000
$244,085
$101,430
$5,800
$500,000
$1,472,894

$74,141
$1,533,213
$135,000
$186,232
$4,572,795

FEES

$1,370.00
$1,800.00
$799.00
$165.00
$6,000.00
$16,859.00
$0.00
$975.00
$1,745.00
$3,740.00
$1,010.00
$34,463.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

July 2021
PERMIT

211652
211653
211656
211659
211660
211661
211662
211663
211664
211667
211669
211670
211672
211673
211674
211675
211676
211677
211679
211683
211685
211687
211688
211693
211694
211695
211697
211698
211700
211701
211702
211705
211706
211708
211710
211712
211715
211716

DATE

71112021
71212021
71712021
71712021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
718/2021
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
719/2021
7/9/2021
7/9/2021
719/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/14/2021
7/19/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/21/2021
7/22/2021
712212021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7/26/2021
7127/2021
712712021
7127/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021
7129/2021
7129/2021

CONTRACTOR

NO CONTRACTOR ASSIGNED

OWNER

OWNER

Weather Pro Exteriors

G B Construction

A M Construction Services Inc
A M Construction Services Inc
A M Construction Services Inc
A M Construction Services Inc
Wes Allen Construction
Templeton Fine Carpentry LLC

G D Custom Construction Services

OWNER

OWNER

Central Ceiling Systems, Inc.
Central Ceiling Systems, Inc.
Rich Improvements LLC
Rich Improvements LLC
Emergency Fire & Water
OWNER

Catalyst Construction
OWNER

Infinity Exteriors LLC
PreservPros Inc

A Teska Construction LLC
OWNER

OWNER

Superior Equipment & Supply
Gravelle Designs LLC

Sid Grinker Restoration Inc
Siding Unlimited LLC

J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
J D Griffiths Company, Inc.
Classic Builders

Classic Builders

Jens Construction

Steamatic of Albuquerque and
OWNER

ADDRESS

02990 S.  108th St.
08521 W. Orchard St.
10827 W. Lincoln Ave.
12200 W. Adler Ln.
02878 S.  108th St.
01938 S.  055th St.
01938 S.  055th St.
01942 S.  055th St.
01942 S.  055th St.
10827 W. Lincoln Ave.
01215 S.  115th St.
02262 S.  108th St.
02340 S.  081st St.
00662 S.  094th PI.
02514 S.  102nd St.
10150 W. National Ave.
02330 S.  075th St.
02521 S.  091st St.
02880 S.  097th St
10236 W. National Ave.
02448 S. 102nd St.
09330 W. Lincoln Ave.
02529 S.  098th St.
01801 S.  076th St.
10330 W. Manor Park Dr.
01545 S.  084th St.
06501 W. Lincoln Ave.
08322 W. Lincoln Ave.
01960 S.  073rd St.
09414 W. Oklahoma Ave.
11828 W.  Arthur Ave.
01346 S.  114th St
08543 W. Cleveland Ave.
03002 S.  094th St.
01724 S.  072nd St.
09015 W. Maple St.
01441 S.  065th St.
01324 S.  076th St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$300,000
$1,000
$5,000
$10,000
$95,000
$25,000
$160,000
$160,000
$25,000
$16,700
$30,000
$475,000
$23,000
$20,000
$17,000
$16,000
$19,000
$21,000
$20,000
$5,000
$40,994
$12,000
$5,000
$5,000
$28,000
$200
$40,000
$88,000
$680
$18,750
$6,000
$32,646
$41,439
$24,000
$25,000
$420,000
$500,000
$800

Alteration for Chuck E Cheese
Remove wall & remodel kitchen
Alteration
Widen/enlarge overhead doors and add one
Restaurant renovation - Bull Dog Ale House
Detached garage
New duplex
New Duplex
New detached garage
Windows for Professional Home Care Services
Basement remodel
Alterations
Build 16' x 26' detached garage
Alterations
Alterations - Lincoln Center Il
Alterations - Lincoln Center 111 Common Spaces
Kitchen remodel
Kitchen remodel
Rebuild 22 x 22 garage
Alterations for The Weathered Shed
Alterations - Bankers Life - Suite 170
Parking lot alterations
Enlarge window opening
Kitchen and bathroom alterations
Build detach garage
Add door to separate tenants
2nd story addition & alterations
Alterations - Taqueria El Toro
Insulate exterior walls in kitchen
Fire Repairs
Convert window into a patio door
Build 20 x 22 detached garage
Build 32 x 24 detached garage
Construct new 24 x 22 detached garage
Construct new 20 x 22 detached garage
Alterations
Reconstruction due to water loss
Remodeling



DATE

DISTRICT1
7/8/2021
7/8/2021
7/29/2021

DISTRICT 3
7/9/2021
7/28/2021
7/28/2021

DISTRICT 4
7/26/2021

DISTRICT 5
7/1/2021
7/8/2021
7/9/2021
7/16/2021

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

1

g~ w N

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS

211663 A M Construction Services Inc
211662 A M Construction Services Inc
211715 Steamatic of Albuquerque and

MAJOR PERMITS

211665 Grunau Co., Inc.
211713 J M Brennan, Inc.
211712 Jens Construction

MAJOR PERMITS
211698 Superior Equipment & Supply

MAJOR PERMITS

211652 NO CONTRACTOR ASSIGNED
211660 G B Construction

211670 G D Custom Construction
211681 Horizon Construction Company

July 2021
VALUATION COUNT
$964,200.00 11
$124,622.00 12
$1,953,644.00 13
$201,471.00 7
$1,289,270.00 22
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
01942 S. 055th St. $160,000 New Duplex
01938 S. 055th St. $160,000  New duplex
01441 S. 065th St. $500,000 Reconstruction due to water loss
08901 W Lincoln Ave. $1,017,347 HVAC - Boiler exchange
09015 W Maple St. $397,000 HVAC Alterations
09015 W Maple St. $420,000  Alterations
08322 W Lincoln Ave. $88,000  Alterations - Taqueria El Toro
02990 S. 108th St. $300,000 Alteration for Chuck E Cheese
02878 S. 108th St. $95,000 Restaurant renovation - Bull Dog Ale House
02262 S. 108th St. $475,000 Alterations
02645 S. 108th St. $140,000 Canopies



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

July 2021

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

6300 W LINCOLN AVE 7/19/2021 2021392 414-241-5014  JD's Pub & Grill 375.00 Serve alcohol and food to customers

9400 W NATIONAL AVE 7/21/2021 2021394  414-763-8769  Los Brothers Autobody and Repairs ~ 600.00 Auto body repair

6747 W LINCOLN AVE 7/24/2021 2021406 4144159311 Plaza Auto Gallery LLC 225.00 Used auto dealer.

1467 S 75 ST 7/14/2021 2021387 4147041294 A Place Like Home LLC 55.00 A place where 5 or more unrelated people live together in a comn
6033 W NATIONAL AVE 7/13/2021 2021384 4143780268 We Care Services 375.00 Prenatal Care Coordination Program

9131 W CLEVELAND AVE 7/13/2021 2021386 4142419779 Cleveland liquor llc 600.00 Sale of liquor beer wine

1706 S 68 ST 7/22/2021 2021403  414-667-4800  Granite Hills Hospital 850.00 Behavioral Health Services

7040 W GREENFIELD AVE 7/26/2021 2021407 4142020700 Greenhouse 225.00 Will sell CBD products, glass, electronic devices to smoke CBD ¢
9716 W GREENFIELD AVE 7/23/2021 2021405  414-379-3349  Angz Kidz Child Care Center, LLC ~ 600.00 Helping children feel both socially and emotionally ready for the «
11045 W NATIONAL AVE 7/15/2021 2021388  423-637-9637 Slypatch Gaming LLC 375.00 We provide a playing area and retail supplies for several types of
8501 W GREENFIELD AVE 7/7/2021 2021382 414-975-7807 HAI&KS LLC d/b/a PAK DAMAN  375.00 IT IS GOING TO BE A FAST FOOD RESTAURANT WHICH ¢
11045 W NATIONAL AVE 7/21/2021 2021396 (414) 420-075  The Shoe Boxx Club 225.00 "The Shoe Boxx Club" is private retail shoe store for members on



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED
July 2021

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat
1405 S 108 ST 5/3/2021 2021241 4145537003 CKS Holdings Health /Wellness/Supplements Product: 225.00 OP210124 7/21/2021
6607 W MITCHELL ST 2/6/2020 2020097 4147456410 Reyes Auto auto body minor repairs 800.00 OP210123  7/13/2021

1606 S 84 ST 3/24/2021 2021138 4148010855 Wrestling Taco Full Service Restaurant 600.00 OP210122 7/12/2021
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